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Nytt resultat  -> Ställning -> Sorterad

DIV 1 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Tony Gibbemark Rolf Broström 1-3 612 624

Holger Åhman Tommy Olsson 3-1 605 522

Kaj Askelöf Hans Andersson 2-2 555 581

Kjell Hanser Ahti Salminen 3-1 487 480

Poäng deltag

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Kjell Hanser 1 3 1 2 487 1 0 0 2

Rolf Broström 1 3 1 2 624 1 0 0 2

Holger Åhman 1 3 1 2 605 1 0 0 2

Hans Andersson 1 2 2 0 581 0 1 0 1

Kaj Askelöf 1 2 2 0 555 0 1 0 1

Ahti Salminen 1 1 3 -2 480 0 0 1 0

Tony Gibbemark 1 1 3 -2 612 0 0 1 0

Tommy Olsson 1 1 3 -2 522 0 0 1 0

DIV 2 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Tommy Lundmark Lars Enström 0-4 488 473

Rolf Wallberg Runo Jacobsson 1-3 398 493

Tage Hammerman Bengt Zäll 4-0 551 372

Kaj Hjelm Göran Lundqvist 0-4 461 531

Poäng deltag

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Tage Hammerman 1 4 0 4 551 1 0 0 2

Göran Lundqvist 1 4 0 4 531 1 0 0 2

Lars Enström 1 4 0 4 473 1 0 0 2

Runo Jacobsson 1 3 1 2 493 1 0 0 2

Rolf Wallberg 1 1 3 -2 398 0 0 1 0

Tommy Lundmark 1 0 4 -4 488 0 0 1 0

Bengt Zäll 1 0 4 -4 372 0 0 1 0

Kaj Hjelm 1 0 4 -4 461 0 0 1 0
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DIV 3 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Göte Långström Clas Johansson 2-2 511 498

Frank Lindblad Bernt Noaksson 3-1 504 480

Hans Broström Leif Sävkvist 0-2 0 463

Henning Lauritsen Wolfgang Walter 0-4 469 556

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Wolfgang Walter 1 4 0 4 556 1 0 0 2

Leif Sävkvist 1 2 0 2 463 1 0 0 2

Frank Lindblad 1 3 1 2 504 1 0 0 2

Clas Johansson 1 2 2 0 498 0 1 0 1

Göte Långström 1 2 2 0 511 0 1 0 1

Bernt Noaksson 1 1 3 -2 480 0 0 1 0

Henning Lauritsen 1 0 4 -4 469 0 0 1 0

Hans Broström 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Poäng deltag

DIV 4 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Antti Salminen Anders Lexell 3-1 501 470

Pär Linde Christer Johnsson 2-0 560 0

Åke Sterner Åke Andersson 1-3 448 508

Agne Ryding Christer Egelstig 0-4 394 444

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Christer Egelstig 1 4 0 4 444 1 0 0 2

Åke Andersson 1 3 1 2 508 1 0 0 2

Antti Salminen 1 3 1 2 501 1 0 0 2

Pär Linde 1 2 0 2 560 1 0 0 2

Anders Lexell 1 1 3 -2 470 0 0 1 0

Åke Sterner 1 1 3 -2 448 0 0 1 0

Christer Johnsson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Agne Ryding 1 0 4 -4 394 0 0 1 0

Poäng deltag
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DIV 5 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Jan Hultgren Torbjörn Lenngren 3-1 431 430

Lennart Gustafsson Peter Karlsson 3-1 491 443

Lars Öberg Hans Jansson 0-2 0 445

Bengt Korhonen Ronny Rylander 0-2 0 451

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Ronny Rylander 1 2 0 2 451 1 0 0 2

Lennart Gustafsson 1 3 1 2 491 1 0 0 2

Jan Hultgren 1 3 1 2 431 1 0 0 2

Hans Jansson 1 2 0 2 445 1 0 0 2

Torbjörn Lenngren 1 1 3 -2 430 0 0 1 0

Peter Karlsson 1 1 3 -2 443 0 0 1 0

Bengt Korhonen 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Lars Öberg 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Poäng deltag

DIV 6 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Jan Wallinder Jörgen Tjelder 0-2 0 454

Curt Andersson Kaj Molin 0-2 0 453

Leo Jarmenius Lars Orrskog 3-1 437 406

Erik Eriksson C-M Söder 3-0 425 387

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Erik Eriksson 1 3 0 3 425 1 0 0 2

Kaj Molin 1 2 0 2 453 1 0 0 2

Leo Jarmenius 1 3 1 2 437 1 0 0 2

Jörgen Tjelder 1 2 0 2 454 1 0 0 2

Lars Orrskog 1 1 3 -2 406 0 0 1 0

C-M Söder 1 0 3 -3 387 0 0 1 0

Jan Wallinder 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Curt Andersson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Poäng deltag
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DIV 7 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Rune Grönlund Östen Nilsson 3-1 402 365

Gunnnar Höglund Owe Ströberg 3-1 514 450

Kurt Pettersson Sven Hallström 4-0 447 333

Ulf Sandgren P A Nordlund 0-2 0 351

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Kurt Pettersson 1 4 0 4 447 1 0 0 2

Gunnnar Höglund 1 3 1 2 514 1 0 0 2

Rune Grönlund 1 3 1 2 402 1 0 0 2

P A Nordlund 1 2 0 2 351 1 0 0 2

Owe Ströberg 1 1 3 -2 450 0 0 1 0

Östen Nilsson 1 1 3 -2 365 0 0 1 0

Sven Hallström 1 0 4 -4 333 0 0 1 0

Ulf Sandgren 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Poäng deltag

DIV 8 omg 1 - 4 sept

SPELAD

Resultat

Lars Lindberg Kent Rylander 2-0 373 0

Bengt Jansson Roland Johansson 2-0 427 0

Bo Hansson Lars Hanberg 2-2 357 360

Rolf Harlet N E Zachrisson 2-0 473 0

omg 1 - 4 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng

Lars Lindberg 1 2 0 2 373 1 0 0 2

Bengt Jansson 1 2 0 2 427 1 0 0 2

Rolf Harlet 1 2 0 2 473 1 0 0 2

Lars Hanberg 1 2 2 0 360 0 1 0 1

Bo Hansson 1 2 2 0 357 0 1 0 1

Roland Johansson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

N E Zachrisson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Kent Rylander 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

Poäng deltag


